Sabinal Softball Tournament

Round Robin Format

Game Times

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

Day 1 Feb. 13th

Sabinal
La Pryor

La Pryor

Sabinal

Center Point

SA Memorial
Center Point

SA Memorial

Sabinal Softball Tournament

Round Robin Format

Game Times

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

Day 2 Feb. 14th
Sabinal
La Pryor
Center Point




3:00 PM Center Point
4:30 PM Sabinal




